

Suit No. 87/18

31.10.2018

Present : None.

At 10.30 a.m.

Let deficiencies as pointed in the previous order sheet be made good. To come up for further proceedings on **14.02.2019**.

RU

Sanjay Sharma
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/31.10.2018