

Suit No. 87/18

14.02.2019

Present : Sh. Mukesh Narain, Advocate for the petitioners.

It is 10.10 a.m.

The petitioners have not filed certified copies of the criminal case record. Accordingly, certified copies of entire criminal case record. To come up for further proceedings on **06.05.2019**.

*RU*

Sanjay Sharma  
PO MACT (East)/KKD  
Delhi/14.02.2019