

MACP No. 87/2018
Sapna Kumari vs. Sunita Srivastava & Ors.

04.11.2020

Matter is taken up through VC (video conferencing) pursuant to the order of Ld. District & Sessions Judge, East, bearing no.5357-5377/Judl. Br./East/KKD/Delhi, dated 28.09.2020.

Present : Ms. Arti Sharma, counsel for petitioner.
None for respondents.

In compliance to last order, certified copies of Jaipur court order has been filed after the last date.

Put up for framing of issues on **18.03.2021**.

(Vivek Kumar Gulia)
PO MACT (East)/KKD/Delhi
04.11.2020