

36 MACT 87/18
SAPNA KUMARI Vs. SUNITA SRIVASTAVA

07.11.2025

Present: Sh. Upendra Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
None for R1 & R2.
Sh. Rajesh Goel, Ld. Counsel for R3/Insurer.

On request, put up for Final Arguments on **19.12.2025**.

(Aparna Swami)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
07.11.2025